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CITADEL I HIOLDING 
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24-0157 NEW STORAGE BUILD 06/20/2024

HX Base Yr

1115 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures N/A 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 112 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8300 06 18,000 98.8000 29.64 533,520 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 WAREH MINI  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 18000

BAS 18,000 100 2026 18,000 528,185

18,000 18,000 528,185

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,-1] S100 E180 N100 W180 $
.

BAS
2026

100

180

100

180

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 22,320

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

3 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 18,000.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2026 2025 100 45,000

71,320

1 4810 C MINI STORAGE 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


